



Join the **LEAD4theCure** team, comprised of professionals from these leading organizations:

- Probate Attorneys of San Diego (PASD)
- San Diego County Bar Estate Planning, Trust & Probate Section
- Professional Fiduciary Association of California (PFAC) San Diego Chapter
 - And other caring professionals



The Largest Alzheimer's Walk in San Diego

We'll join 4,000+ Alzheimer's Champions as we lace up our walking shoes for the only Alzheimer's walk where **100% of dollars raised stay in San Diego.**

All are welcome!

Join team **LEAD4theCure!** Sign up now and contribute at:

https://alzsd.akaraisin.com/walk4alz2019/LEAD4theCure Team

Sponsorship Packages are Available

October 19, 2019 – Balboa Park

Walk: 8:00 AM Check-in 6:30AM

More Info: www.alzsd.org/walk4alzhome/ Or Contact Karen Clapp at

(858)792-9122, karen@hearthstoneinc.com



Donation Form

Donor information (person making the donation) First Name _____Last Name _____ Address: City:_____ State:____Zip:____ Phone number: _____ Email Address: _____ **Donation information** I would like to make a donation in the amount of: ☐\$1000 ☐\$500 ☐\$250 ☐\$100 ☐\$25 Other (Please list amount): \$ Enclosed is my check payable to the Alzheimer's San Diego Please charge my ☐Visa ☐Mastercard □Amex □Discover Credit card number: _____ Expiration date: _____ Signature: Participant information (please complete as fully as possible) I am supporting (Circle One) A. A specific walker B. A general donation to a team C. A general donation to Walk Walker's First Name _____ _____Last Name_____ LEAD4theCure on (team name)____